
AIRLINE FLIGHT #
FLIGHT 

DEPARTURE 
TIME

ARRIVAL 
CITY

PICK UP FROM 
MAIN LOBBY HOTEL

UNITED 1248 6:30 AM IAH 3:30 AM Sapphire

DELTA 609 8:00 AM ATL 4:45 AM Sapphire
UNITED 1988 8:23 AM EWR 4:45 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 316 8:45 AM DFW 5:30 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 750 9:40 AM MCI 6:15 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 114 10:23 AM MCO 7:00 AM Sapphire

VOLARIS 3938 11:22 AM SJO 8:00 AM Sapphire
FRONTIER 87 11:28 AM STL 8:00 AM Sapphire
JET BLUE 1496 11:30 AM FLL 8:00 AM Sapphire

FRONTIER 206 11:33 AM CLE 8:00 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2588 11:31 AM AUS 8:00 AM Sapphire

MONDAY - DECEMBER 15, 2025

Please check out with the front desk and have your departure ticket ready to go 
15 minutes before your pick up time.

If you do not see your flight listed, but you paid for the shuttle, please email 
customerservice@stringsandsol.com and then find a flight below that departs 

around the same time and you will be on that shuttle.

Shuttles are not automatically included in your reservation and needed to be 
added in advance. If you are not sure if you paid for it - log into your Cloud 9 

Account to verify or email our Cloud 9 Travel Team.

SAPPHIRE DEPARTURE SHUTTLE INFORMATION

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1469 11:50 AM MIA 8:00 AM Sapphire

DELTA 1963 12:00 PM ATL 8:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1601 12:03 PM DFW 8:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1971 12:03 PM PHL 8:30 AM Sapphire

AIR CANADA 1883 12:15 PM YUL 8:30 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1694 12:35 PM IAD 9:00 AM Sapphire
JET BLUE 1230 12:40 PM EWR 9:00 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1185 12:45 PM JFK 9:00 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2016 12:50 PM ORD 9:00 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 1610 12:55 PM BWI 9:00 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1068 1:07 PM DFW 9:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1102 1:10 PM MIA 9:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 992 1:16 PM CLT 9:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2175 1:20 PM PHL 9:30 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1196 1:27 PM ORD 9:30 AM Sapphire

DELTA 641 1:33 PM ATL 10:00 AM Sapphire
JET BLUE 752 1:35 PM JFK 10:00 AM Sapphire
UNITED 1948 1:35 PM SFO 10:00 AM Sapphire
DELTA 620 1:37 PM JFK 10:00 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1132 1:37 PM DEN 10:00 AM Sapphire
UNITED 1136 4:20 PM DEN 10:00 AM Sapphire
DELTA 618 1:40 PM DTW 10:00 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1051 2:04 PM EWR 10:30 AM Sapphire
JET BLUE 2366 2:05 PM TPA 10:30 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 328 2:05 PM HOU 10:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1030 2:15 PM DFW 10:30 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 180 2:15 PM PHX 10:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1210 2:28 PM CLT 10:30 AM Sapphire

DELTA 626 2:30 PM BOS 10:30 AM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1996 2:30 PM STL 10:30 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 1796 2:40 PM FLL 10:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1910 2:35 PM ORD 10:30 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 1796 2:40 PM FLL 10:30 AM Sapphire

AIR CANADA 923 3:00 PM YUL 11:30 AM Sapphire
DELTA 1911 3:00 PM DTW 11:30 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1275 3:07 PM LAX 11:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2665 3:08 PM MIA 11:30 AM Sapphire

DELTA 1878 3:10 PM MSP 11:30 AM Sapphire
DELTA 597 3:15 PM ATL 11:30 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 1852 3:15 PM JFK 11:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 792 3:16 PM CLT 11:30 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1423 3:18 PM ORD 11:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2219 3:22 PM DFW 11:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 3132 3:32 PM PHX 11:30 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1116 3:51 PM PHL 12:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 215 3:52 PM ORD 12:15 PM Sapphire

ALASKA 1403 4:00 PM SEA 12:15 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1608 3:55 PM MKE 12:15 PM Sapphire

UNITED 1423 3:58 PM ORD 12:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 792 4:00 PM CLT 12:15 PM Sapphire

ALASKA 1403 4:00 PM SEA 12:15 PM Sapphire
AEROMEXICO 5084 4:15 PM MSP 12:15 PM Sapphire

UNITED 1136 4:20 PM DEN 12:45 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1750 4:27 PM DFW 12:45 PM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1350 4:30 PM JFK 1:00 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1018 4:30 PM DEN 1:00 PM Sapphire

DELTA 1962 4:34 PM ATL 1:00 PM Sapphire

JET BLUE 772 4:42 PM BOS 1:15 PM Sapphire
UNITED 1019 4:51 PM IAH 1:15 PM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 387 5:05 PM BNA 1:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2652 5:07 PM DFW 1:15 PM Sapphire

UNITED 1133 5:09 PM IAD 1:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2160 5:15 PM LAX 1:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1192 5:19 PM CLT 1:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1723 5:20 PM MIA 1:15 PM Sapphire

DELTA 647 5:20 PM SLC 1:15 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1723 5:20 PM MIA 1:15 PM Sapphire

DELTA 604 5:20 PM SEA 1:15 PM Sapphire

UNITED 1118 5:50 PM SFO 2:15 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 587 6:00 PM AUS 2:15 PM Sapphire

JET BLUE 2596 6:20 PM FLL 2:15 PM Sapphire
UNITED 1277 6:30 PM LAX 2:15 PM Sapphire

DELTA 609 8:00 AM ATL 4:45 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1059 8:39 AM IAH 5:15 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 316 8:45 AM DFW 5:15 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 750 9:40 AM MCI 6:15 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 114 10:23 AM MCO 7:00 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 1496 11:30 AM FLL 8:00 AM Sapphire
COPA AIRLINES 317 11:50 AM PTY 8:00 AM Sapphire

DELTA 1963 12:00 PM ATL 8:00 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1971 12:03 PM PHL 8:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1210 12:10 PM CLT 8:30 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1081 12:28 PM IAH 8:30 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1694 12:35 PM IAD 9:00 AM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1610 12:55 PM BWI 9:00 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1068 1:07 PM DFW 9:00 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1102 1:10 PM MIA 9:45 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 992 1:16 PM CLT 9:45 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2175 1:20 PM PHL 9:45 AM Sapphire

AEROMEXICO 531 1:32 PM MEX 9:45 AM Sapphire
DELTA 641 1:33 PM ATL 9:45 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1948 1:35 PM 9:45 AM Sapphire
UNITED 1132 1:37 PM DEN 9:45 AM Sapphire
DELTA 641 1:33 PM ATL 9:45 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1948 1:35 PM SFO 9:45 AM Sapphire

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 16, 2025

UNITED 1132 1:37 PM DEN 9:45 AM Sapphire
AEROMEXICO 4062 1:33 PM ATL 9:45 AM Sapphire

DELTA 618 1:40 PM DTW 9:45 AM Sapphire

COPA AIRLINES 326 1:59 PM PTY 10:30 AM Sapphire
JET BLUE 2366 2:05 PM TPA 10:30 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 328 2:05 PM HOU 10:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1030 2:15 PM DFW 10:30 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 1025 2:25 PM MCO 10:30 AM Sapphire
DELTA 626 2:30 PM BOS 10:30 AM Sapphire

SOUTHWEST 1996 2:30 PM STL 10:30 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1910 2:35 PM ORD 10:30 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 1796 2:40 PM FLL 11:15 AM Sapphire
UNITED 1056 2:44 PM IAH 11:15 AM Sapphire
DELTA 1911 3:00 PM DTW 11:15 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1275 3:07 PM LAX 11:15 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2665 3:08 PM MIA 11:15 AM Sapphire

DELTA 597 3:15 PM ATL 11:15 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 792 3:16 PM CLT 11:15 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1423 3:18 PM ORD 11:15 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2219 3:22 PM DFW 11:15 AM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 215 3:52 PM ORD 12:15 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1608 3:55 PM BWI 12:15 PM Sapphire

ALASKA 1403 4:00 PM SEA 12:15 PM Sapphire
DELTA 1888 4:15 PM MSP 12:15 PM Sapphire

UNITED 1136 4:20 PM DEN 12:15 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 1018 4:30 PM DEN 12:15 PM Sapphire

JET BLUE 772 4:42 PM BOS 1:15 PM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 387 5:05 PM BNA 1:15 PM Sapphire

UNITED 1133 5:09 PM IAD 1:15 PM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1192 5:14 PM CLT 1:15 PM Sapphire

DELTA 647 5:20 PM SLC 1:15 PM Sapphire
UNITED 1118 5:50 PM SFO 1:15 PM Sapphire

AMERICAN AIRLINES 992 1:16 PM CLT 9:45 AM Sapphire
JET BLUE 752 1:35 PM JFK 9:45 AM Sapphire
UNITED 1132 1:37 PM DEN 9:45 AM Sapphire

UNITED 1051 2:04 PM EWR 10:30 AM Sapphire
SOUTHWEST 180 2:15 PM PHX 10:30 AM Sapphire

JET BLUE 1852 3:15 PM JFK 11:45 AM Sapphire
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2219 3:22 PM DFW 11:45 AM Sapphire

ALASKA 1403 4:00 PM SEA 12:30 PM Sapphire
UNITED 1136 4:20 PM DEN 12:30 PM Sapphire

JET BLUE 772 4:42 PM BOS 1:15 PM Sapphire

WEDNESDAY - DECEMBER 17, 2025


